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tik-tak ™ stack 3-Tier LED Pendant

DIMENSIONS
Minimum Height
Maximum Height
Width
Depth
Hanging Details

ELECTRICAL SPECS
Bulb Type
Bulb Quantity
Bulb Included?
Wattage
Initial Lumens
Input Voltage
CCT
CRI
Power Supply Type
Power Supply Quantity
Power Supply Location
Dimming Type

SHIPPING

5.5"

73.5"

47.5"

47.5"

10" Adjustable Cable"

Integral LED
12

Yes

61

6820
100-277VAC
3000K

90

Driver

1

Remote
TRIAC/ELV

Product Specifications

SONNEMAN

A WAY OF LIGHT

2803.13

SHADE 1

Quantity

Color

Material

Height

Diameter
AVAILABLE FINISHES
Polished Chrome (.01)
Satin White (.03)

Satin Nickel (.13)
Satin Black (.25)
GENERAL LISTINGS
cETL

cUL

Dry Location

PROJECT

QUANTITY

NOTES

6

White

Optical Acrylic
0.25"

18
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